
WTRC BOBBY BIRDSONG MEMORIAL
Age Group Results-2 MILE
June 20, 2020
Results By WTRC - update 7/5/20

Male OVERALL
Place                      Name             City            Age    
Overall Total Time
1                          Dawson Reed      Lubbock  TX     16           
1   14:18.3

Male  7 to  9
Place                      Name             City            Age    
Overall Total Time
1                          Thomis Duncan    Lubbock  TX     9            
8   16:39.3
2                          Cameron Stone    Hale Center TX  8           
22   19:41.6
3                          Zane Whitworth   Lubbock  TX     9           
29   20:18.1
4                          Peter Tarantola  Lubbock Tx      8           
35   21:50.8
5                          Radley Dalton    Lubbock  TX     9           
38   23:07.9
6                          Bryce Pena       Lubbock  TX     7           
40   23:32.9

Male 10 to 12
Place                      Name             City            Age    
Overall Total Time
1                          Billy Bond       Lubbock  TX     12           
2   14:20.1
2                          Donovan Martinez Lubbock  TX     12          
24   20:04.4

Male 13 to 15
Place                      Name             City            Age    
Overall Total Time
1                          Dylan Stone      Hale Center  TX 13          
14   17:21.7
2                          Grant McGuire    Lubbock  TX     13          
37   22:42.6
3                          Kross Weaver     Lubbock  TX     15          
48   29:57.5

Male 20 to 24
Place                      Name             City            Age    
Overall Total Time
1                          Joseph Flotte    Hobbs  NM       24           
7   16:03.0
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Male 25 to 29
Place                      Name             City            Age    
Overall Total Time
1                          Miguel Munoz     Hobbs  NM       25          
13   17:20.9
2                          Cale Bloskas     Anton  TX       27          
42   24:10.0

Male 30 to 34
Place                      Name             City            Age    
Overall Total Time
1                          Scott Eberhard   Lubbock  TX     32          
55   45:09.0

Male 35 to 39
Place                      Name             City            Age    
Overall Total Time
1                          Joshua Stone     Hale Center  TX 37          
12   17:15.7
2                          James Ruiz       Lubbock  TX     35          
16   17:31.2
3                          William Whitworth Lubbock TX     38          
30   20:18.4
4                          Michael Madison  Lubbock  TX     35          
32   20:43.0

Male 40 to 44
Place                      Name             City            Age    
Overall Total Time
1                          Kevin Chisum     Girard  TX      40           
9   16:49.2
2                          Adam Hixson      Lubbock  TX     42          
19   19:20.9
3                          Russell McGuire  Lubbock  TX     43          
36   22:42.1
4                          Robert Martinez  Lubbock  TX     42          
43   24:13.8
5                          Jason Calvert    Lubbock  TX     41               
24:40

Male 45 to 49
Place                      Name             City            Age    
Overall Total Time
1                          Allen Franco     Lubbock  TX     48          
15   17:30.5
2                          Brian Hall       Lubbock  TX     48          
20   19:26.3
3                          Kenny Powell     Lubbock  TX     46          
25   20:07.1

Male 50 to 54
Place                      Name             City            Age    

2



Overall Total Time
1                          Brett Peikert    Wolfforth  TX   52           
4   14:27.5

Male 55 to 59
Place                      Name             City            Age    
Overall Total Time
1                          Arturo Reyes     Wolfforth  TX   59          
34   21:30.5

Male 60 to 64
Place                      Name             City            Age    
Overall Total Time
1                          Joe Martin       Lubbock  TX     60          
41   23:45.2

Male 65 to 69
Place                      Name             City            Age    
Overall Total Time
1                          Terry Dalton     Lubbock  TX     65          
39   23:10.5

Male 70 to 74
Place                      Name             City            Age    
Overall Total Time
1                          James Livermore  Lubbock  TX     73          
46   28:43.7

Male 75 to 79
Place                      Name             City            Age    
Overall Total Time
1                          Richard Lampe    Lubbock  TX     75          
52   31:24.1

Female OVERALL
Place                      Name             City            Age    
Overall Total Time
1                          Daylee Chisum    Girard  TX      14           
3   14:20.6

Female  7 to  9
Place                      Name             City            Age    
Overall Total Time
1                          Zaylee Whitworth Lubbock  TX     8           
18   18:49.7
2                          Adalynn Whitworth Lubbock TX     9           
26   20:07.9
3                          Reid Chisum      Girard  TX      9           
27   20:09.4

Female 10 to 12
Place                      Name             City            Age    
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Overall Total Time
1                          Jace Chisum      Girard  TX      12          
10   16:54.9
2                          Daelyn Pena      Lubbock  TX     11          
21   19:33.7

Female 13 to 15
Place                      Name             City            Age    
Overall Total Time
1                          Addy Hill        Levelland  TX   15           
5   15:10.3
2                          Keely Franco     Lubbock  TX     15           
6   15:33.1
3                          Aubrey Whitworth Lubbock  TX     13          
11   17:12.7

Female 20 to 24
Place                      Name             City            Age    
Overall Total Time
1                          Maddie Ward      Lubbock  TX     23          
51   31:23.6

Female 30 to 34
Place                      Name             City            Age    
Overall Total Time
1                          Tessa Madison    Lubbock  TX     34          
31   20:41.6

Female 35 to 39
Place                      Name             City            Age    
Overall Total Time
1                          Sarah Pena       Lubbock  TX     39          
23   19:49.6
2                          Mckenzie Chisum  Girard  TX      38          
28   20:11.1

Female 40 to 44
Place                      Name             City            Age    
Overall Total Time
1                          Aubrey Calvert   Lubbock  TX     40          
50   30:53.4

Female 45 to 49
Place                      Name             City            Age    
Overall Total Time
1                          Stacy Cain       Lubbock  TX     47          
33   21:01.0
2                          Jamie Ward       Lubbock  TX     49          
53   34:43.8

Female 50 to 54
Place                      Name             City            Age    
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Overall Total Time
1                          Debbie Gelber    Lubbock  TX     51          
17   18:01.0
2                          Shelley Roten    Lubbock  TX     54          
45   27:52.4

Female 55 to 59
Place                      Name             City            Age    
Overall Total Time
1                          Kipi Fleming     Lubbock  TX     57          
44   24:49.3
2                          Tommie Gressett  Lubbock  TX     57          
49   30:06.3

Female 60 to 64
Place                      Name             City            Age    
Overall Total Time
1                          Carla Stence     Lubbock  TX     62          
56   51:42.6

Female 65 to 69
Place                      Name             City            Age    
Overall Total Time
1                          Carolyn White    Lubbock  TX     66          
47   28:50.2

BOBBY BIRDSONG MEMORIAL
Age Graded Results 2M
June 20, 2020
2M CLYDES/ATHENA
Female Finishers
Place                Name           City         Age  Gender  
Actual Time  Net Time
    1                Jalayna Hooten Lubbock  TX  27   F           
25:34.5    25:34.5
    
Male Finishers
Place                Name           City         Age  Gender  
Actual Time  Net Time
    1                Aubrey Bridges Lubbock  TX  66   M           
21:20.2    16:15.5
    2                Lance Ward     Lubbock  TX  52   M           
34:42.2    29:51.9
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-------------

BOBBY BIRDSONG MEMORIAL
Age Group Results-10K
June 20, 2020

Male OVERALL
Place                 Name               City               Age   
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Overall Total Time
1                     Pierce Tapp        Lubbock  TX        17          
1  40:00.0

Male 13 to 15
Place                 Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                     Chase Hixson       Lubbock  TX        14         
12  48:51.2

Male 16 to 19
Place                 Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                     Tyler Seeley       New Deal  TX       18          
3  42:05.9

Male 20 to 24
Place                 Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                     Paul David Gaschen Lubbock  TX        24          
2  41:14.6

Male 25 to 29
Place                 Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                     Cole Martin        Ransom Canyon  TX  29         
30  55:25.0
2                     Jonathan Kopel     Lubbock  TX        25         
32  55:50.4

Male 30 to 34
Place                 Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                     David Jenkins      Wolfforth  TX      34          
6  44:37.5
2                     Jesus Zarate       Lubbock  TX        31         
47 1:04:35.5

Male 35 to 39
Place                 Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                     Zach Manning       Shallowater  TX    38          
4  43:55.4
2                     Matthew Wallis     Ransom Canyon  TX  35          
9  46:23.9
3                     Mike Lemon         Lubbock  TX        36         
37  59:09.9
4                     David Walker       Lubbock  TX        39         
40 1:00:21.1

Male 40 to 44
Place                 Name               City               Age   
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Overall Total Time
1                     Jeremy Pena        Lubbock  TX        44          
5  44:26.6
2                     Jason Pena         Lubbock  TX        44         
34  56:06.9
3                     Jeff Fisher        Wolfforth  TX      44         
35  57:03.4

Male 45 to 49
Place                 Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                     Brian Colley       Ransom Canyon  TX  46         
10  46:57.3
2                     Kevin Wass         Lubbock  TX        49         
11  48:19.9
3                     David Reed         Lubbock  TX        48         
21  52:02.3
4                     Chris Toelle       Lubbock  TX        46         
28  54:51.9

Male 50 to 54
Place                 Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                     Tommy Wood         Lubbock  TX        52         
24  52:48.4
2                     Ray Young          Seminole  TX       51         
26  53:54.9

Male 55 to 59
Place                 Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                     Martin Montalvo    Plainview  TX      55          
8  45:32.2
2                     Scott Cain         Lubbock  TX        57         
19  51:23.1

Male 60 to 64
Place                 Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                     Ed Price           Lubbock  TX        63         
38 1:00:11.3
2                     John Culberson     Ransom Canyon  TX  60         
45 1:03:20.7
3                     Steve German       Lubbock  TX        62         
46 1:04:08.2

Male 65 to 69
Place                 Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                     Wayne Sullivan     Lubbock  TX        69         
33  55:58.7
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Female OVERALL
Place                 Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                     Reese Pena         Lubbock  TX        13          
7  45:09.3

Female 20 to 24
Place                 Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                     Lauren Caraway     Lubbock  TX        21        
13    49:42.5
2                     Savannah Bingham   Meadow  TX         24            
1:09:28.4

Female 25 to 29
Place                 Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                     Natalie Beckman    Lubbock  TX        27         
29  55:22.9
2                     Britni Bermea      Levelland  TX      27         
36  58:04.0

Female 30 to 34
Place                 Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                     Amy Wallis         Ransom Canyon  TX  31         
18  50:46.0
2                     Angela Crouch      Shallowater  TX    34         
20  51:35.1
3                     Leah Manning       Shallowater  TX    33         
31  55:39.7
4                     Molly Roberts      Lubbock  TX        31         
50 1:17:11.8

Female 35 to 39
Place                 Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                     Kristin Foster     Shallowater  TX    38         
16  50:37.5
2                     Crystal Shoaf      Lubbock  TX        35         
17  50:42.7
3                     Kathryn Panasci    Lubbock  TX        39         
19  51:10.1
4                     Tiffany Walker     Lubbock  TX        38         
41 1:00:24.9

Female 40 to 44
Place                 Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                     Krista Wilks       Lubbock  TX        40         
25  53:09.0
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Female 45 to 49
Place                 Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                     Priscilla Lopez    Levelland  TX      47         
14  49:46
2                     Amme Blair         Wolfforth  TX      47         
15  50:01.2                    
3                     Maricarmen Solis   Levelland  TX      47         
43 1:02:58.1
4                     Ruby Smith         Lubbock  TX        46         
51 1:20:52.3

Female 50 to 54
Place                 Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                     Mary Mailler       Lubbock  TX        53         
22  52:21.2
2                     Lauren Cobbs       Lubbock  TX        50         
44 1:03:13.6
3                     Deloras Shubert    Midland  TX        52         
49 1:05:00.1

Female 55 to 59
Place                 Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                     Pam Gaschen        Lubbock  TX        55         
48 1:04:46.5

Female 60 to 64
Place                 Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                     Leesa Price        Lubbock  TX        63         
39 1:00:11.7
2                     Young Moore        Ransom Canyon  TX  63         
52 1:22:42.1

Female 70 to 74
Place                 Name               City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                     Pj Sullivan        Lubbock  TX        74         
42 1:00:57.1

BOBBY BIRDSONG MEMORIAL
Age Graded Results 10K
June 20, 2020
10K CLYDES/ATHENA
Female Finishers
Place               Name           City         Age   Gender  
Actual Time  Net Time
   1                Cheryl Hall    Lubbock  TX  59    F         
1:22:04.9  1:04:53.1
   2                Sheila Price   New Deal  TX 55    F         

9



1:20:57.9  1:07:24.2
   3                Elaine Futrell Lubbock  TX  38    F         
1:09:21.9  1:08:05.7
  
Male Finishers
Place               Name           City         Age   Gender  
Actual Time  Net Time
    1               Brian Rutledge Lubbock  TX  35    M           
51:05.1    50:36.9
    2               Rudy Soto      Lubbock  TX  54    M         
1:05:05.0    55:55.9
    3               Paul Anderson  Lubbock  TX  49    M         
1:08:24.5  1:01:20.9
    4               Dean Threadgill Lubbock TX  41    M         
1:13:51.3  1:10:38.9
-----------------------------------------------------------------
------------

BOBBY BIRDSONG MEMORIAL
2 MILE OVERALL
June 20, 2020

OVERALL
Place            Name               City           Age  Age Group 
Pl      Time     Pace
1                Dawson Reed        Lubbock  TX    16           1 
OA   14:18.3   7:09/M
2                Billy Bond         Lubbock  TX    12      1 M 
10-12   14:20.1   7:10/M
3                Daylee Chisum      Girard  TX     14         1 
OA-F   14:20.6   7:10/M
4                Brett Peikert      Wolfforth  TX  52      1 M 
50-54   14:27.5   7:14/M
5                Addy Hill          Levelland  TX  15      1 F 
13-15   15:10.3   7:35/M
6                Keely Franco       Lubbock  TX    15      2 F 
13-15   15:33.1   7:47/M
7                Joseph Flotte      Hobbs  NM      24      1 M 
20-24   16:03.0   8:02/M
8                Thomis Duncan      Lubbock  TX    9       1 M  
7- 9   16:39.3   8:20/M
9                Kevin Chisum       Girard  TX     40      1 M 
40-44   16:49.2   8:25/M
10               Jace Chisum        Girard  TX     12      1 F 
10-12   16:54.9   8:27/M
11               Aubrey Whitworth   Lubbock  TX    13      3 F 
13-15   17:12.7   8:36/M
12               Joshua Stone       Hale Center  TX37      1 M 
35-39   17:15.7   8:38/M
13               Miguel Munoz       Hobbs  NM      25      1 M 
25-29   17:20.9   8:40/M
14               Dylan Stone        Hale Center  TX13      1 M 
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13-15   17:21.7   8:41/M
15               Allen Franco       Lubbock  TX    48      1 M 
45-49   17:30.5   8:45/M
16               James Ruiz         Lubbock  TX    35      2 M 
35-39   17:31.2   8:46/M
17               Debbie Gelber      Lubbock  TX    51      1 F 
50-54   18:01.0   9:01/M
18               Zaylee Whitworth   Lubbock  TX    8       1 F  
7- 9   18:49.7   9:25/M
19               Adam Hixson        Lubbock  TX    42      2 M 
40-44   19:20.9   9:40/M
20               Brian Hall         Lubbock  TX    48      2 M 
45-49   19:26.3   9:43/M
21               Daelyn Pena        Lubbock  TX    11      2 F 
10-12   19:33.7   9:47/M
22               Cameron Stone      Hale Center  TX8       2 M  
7- 9   19:41.6   9:51/M
23               Sarah Pena         Lubbock  TX    39      1 F 
35-39   19:49.6   9:55/M
24               Donovan Martinez   Lubbock  TX    12      2 M 
10-12   20:04.4  10:02/M
25               Kenny Powell       Lubbock  TX    46      3 M 
45-49   20:07.1  10:04/M
26               Adalynn Whitworth  Lubbock  TX    9       2 F  
7- 9   20:07.9  10:04/M
27               Reid Chisum        Girard  TX     9       3 F  
7- 9   20:09.4  10:05/M
28               Mckenzie Chisum    Girard  TX     38      2 F 
35-39   20:11.1  10:06/M
29               Zane Whitworth     Lubbock  TX    9       3 M  
7- 9   20:18.1  10:09/M
30               William Whitworth  Lubbock  TX    38      3 M 
35-39   20:18.4  10:09/M
31               Tessa Madison      Lubbock  TX    34      1 F 
30-34   20:41.6  10:21/M
32               Michael Madison    Lubbock  TX    35      4 M 
35-39   20:43.0  10:22/M
33               Stacy Cain         Lubbock  TX    47      1 F 
45-49   21:01.0  10:31/M
34               Aubrey Bridges     Lubbock  TX    66      1 M 
65-69   21:20.2  10:40/M
35               Arturo Reyes       Wolfforth  TX  59      1 M 
55-59   21:30.5  10:45/M
36               Peter Tarantola    Lubbock  TX    8       4 M  
7- 9   21:50.8  10:55/M
37               Russell McGuire    Lubbock  TX    43      3 M 
40-44   22:42.1  11:21/M
38               Grant McGuire      Lubbock  TX    13      2 M 
13-15   22:42.6  11:21/M
39               Radley Dalton      Lubbock  TX    9       5 M  
7- 9   23:07.9  11:34/M
40               Terry Dalton       Lubbock  TX    65      2 M 
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65-69   23:10.5  11:35/M
41               Bryce Pena         Lubbock  TX    7       6 M  
7- 9   23:32.9  11:46/M
42               Joe Martin         Lubbock  TX    60      1 M 
60-64   23:45.2  11:53/M
43               Cale Bloskas       Anton  TX      27      2 M 
25-29   24:10.0  12:05/M
44               Robert Martinez    Lubbock  TX    42      4 M 
40-44   24:13.8  12:07/M
45               Jason Calvert      Lubbock  TX    41          
40-44   24:40
46               Kipi Fleming       Lubbock  TX    57      1 F 
55-59   24:49.3  12:25/M
47               Jalayna Hooten     Lubbock  TX    27      1 F 
25-29   25:34.5  12:47/M
48               Shelley Roten      Lubbock  TX    54      2 F 
50-54   27:52.4  13:56/M
49               James Livermore    Lubbock  TX    73      1 M 
70-74   28:43.7  14:22/M
50               Carolyn White      Lubbock  TX    66      1 F 
65-69   28:50.2  14:25/M
51               Kross Weaver       Lubbock  TX    15      3 M 
13-15   29:57.5  14:59/M
52               Tommie Gressett    Lubbock  TX    57      2 F 
55-59   30:06.3  15:03/M
53               Aubrey Calvert     Lubbock  TX    40      1 F 
40-44   30:53.4  15:27/M
54               Maddie Ward        Lubbock  TX    23      1 F 
20-24   31:23.6  15:42/M
55               Richard Lampe      Lubbock  TX    75      1 M 
75-79   31:24.1  15:42/M
56               Lance Ward         Lubbock  TX    52      2 M 
50-54   34:42.2  17:21/M
57               Jamie Ward         Lubbock  TX    49      2 F 
45-49   34:43.8  17:22/M
58               Scott Eberhard     Lubbock  TX    32      1 M 
30-34   45:09.0  22:35/M
59               Carla Stence       Lubbock  TX    62      1 F 
60-64   51:42.6  25:51/M
-----------------------------------------------------------------
----------

BOBBY BIRDSONG MEMORIAL
10K OVERALL
June 20, 2020

OVERALL
Place           Name               City                 Age      
Age Group Pl      TIME       PACE
1               Pierce Tapp        Lubbock  TX          17               
1 OA   40:00.0     6:27/M
2               Paul David Gaschen Lubbock  TX          24          
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1 M 20-24   41:14.6     6:39/M
3               Tyler Seeley       New Deal  TX         18          
1 M 16-19   42:05.9     6:47/M
4               Zach Manning       Shallowater  TX      38          
1 M 35-39   43:55.4     7:05/M
5               Jeremy Pena        Lubbock  TX          44          
1 M 40-44   44:26.6     7:10/M
6               David Jenkins      Wolfforth  TX        34          
1 M 30-34   44:37.5     7:12/M
7               Reese Pena         Lubbock  TX          13             
1 OA-F   45:09.3     7:17/M
8               Martin Montalvo    Plainview  TX        55          
1 M 55-59   45:32.2     7:21/M
9               Matthew Wallis     Ransom Canyon  TX    35          
2 M 35-39   46:23.9     7:29/M
10              Brian Colley       Ransom Canyon  TX    46          
1 M 45-49   46:57.3     7:34/M
11              Kevin Wass         Lubbock  TX          49          
2 M 45-49   48:19.9     7:48/M
12              Chase Hixson       Lubbock  TX          14          
1 M 13-15   48:51.2     7:53/M
13              Lauren Caraway     Lubbock  TX          21          
1 F 20-24   49:42.5     8:01/M
14              Priscilla Lopez    Levelland  TX        47          
1 F 45-49   49:46       8:02/M
15              Amme Blair         Wolfforth  TX        47          
2 F 45-49   50:01.2     8:04/M
16              Kristin Foster     Shallowater  TX      38          
1 F 35-39   50:37.5     8:10/M
17              Crystal Shoaf      Lubbock  TX          35          
2 F 35-39   50:42.7     8:11/M
18              Amy Wallis         Ransom Canyon  TX    31          
1 F 30-34   50:46.0     8:11/M
19              Brian Rutledge     Lubbock  TX          35          
3 M 35-39   51:05.1     8:14/M
20              Kathryn Panasci    Lubbock  TX          39          
3 F 35-39   51:10.1     8:15/M
21              Scott Cain         Lubbock  TX          57          
2 M 55-59   51:23.1     8:17/M
22              Angela Crouch      Shallowater  TX      34          
2 F 30-34   51:35.1     8:19/M
23              David Reed         Lubbock  TX          48          
3 M 45-49   52:02.3     8:24/M
24              Mary Mailler       Lubbock  TX          53          
1 F 50-54   52:21.2     8:27/M             
25              Tommy Wood         Lubbock  TX          52          
1 M 50-54   52:48.4     8:31/M
26              Krista Wilks       Lubbock  TX          40          
1 F 40-44   53:09.0     8:34/M
27              Ray Young          Seminole  TX         51          
2 M 50-54   53:54.9     8:42/M
28              Chris Toelle       Lubbock  TX          46          
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4 M 45-49   54:51.9     8:51/M
29              Natalie Beckman    Lubbock  TX          27          
1 F 25-29   55:22.9     8:56/M
30              Cole Martin        Ransom Canyon  TX    29          
1 M 25-29   55:25.0     8:56/M
31              Leah Manning       Shallowater  TX      33          
3 F 30-34   55:39.7     8:59/M
32              Jonathan Kopel     Lubbock  TX          25          
2 M 25-29   55:50.4     9:00/M
33              Wayne Sullivan     Lubbock  TX          69          
1 M 65-69   55:58.7     9:02/M
34              Jason Pena         Lubbock  TX          44          
3 M 40-44   56:06.9     9:03/M
35              Jeff Fisher        Wolfforth  TX        44          
4 M 40-44   57:03.4     9:12/M
36              Britni Bermea      Levelland  TX        27          
2 F 25-29   58:04.0     9:22/M
37              Mike Lemon         Lubbock  TX          36          
4 M 35-39   59:09.9     9:32/M
38              Ed Price           Lubbock  TX          63          
1 M 60-64 1:00:11.3     9:42/M
39              Leesa Price        Lubbock  TX          63          
1 F 60-64 1:00:11.7     9:42/M
40              David Walker       Lubbock  TX          39          
5 M 35-39 1:00:21.1     9:44/M
41              Tiffany Walker     Lubbock  TX          38          
4 F 35-39 1:00:24.9     9:45/M
42              Pj Sullivan        Lubbock  TX          74          
1 F 70-74 1:00:57.1     9:50/M
43              Maricarmen Solis   Levelland  TX        47          
3 F 45-49 1:02:58.1    10:09/M
44              Lauren Cobbs       Lubbock  TX          50          
2 F 50-54 1:03:13.6    10:12/M
45              John Culberson     Ransom Canyon  TX    60          
2 M 60-64 1:03:20.7    10:13/M
46              Steve German       Lubbock  TX          62          
3 M 60-64 1:04:08.2    10:21/M
47              Jesus Zarate       Lubbock  TX          31          
2 M 30-34 1:04:35.5    10:25/M
48              Pam Gaschen        Lubbock  TX          55          
1 F 55-59 1:04:46.5    10:27/M
49              Deloras Shubert    Midland  TX          52          
3 F 50-54 1:05:00.1    10:29/M
50              Rudy Soto          Lubbock  TX          54          
3 M 50-54 1:05:05.0    10:30/M
51              Paul Anderson      Lubbock  TX          49          
5 M 45-49 1:08:24.5    11:02/M
52              Elaine Futrell     Lubbock  TX          38          
3 F 13-99 1:09:21.9 
53              Savannah Bingham   Meadow  TX           24                    
1:09:28.4 
54              Dean Threadgill    Lubbock  TX          41          
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5 M 40-44 1:13:51.3    11:55/M
55              Molly Roberts      Lubbock  TX          31          
4 F 30-34 1:17:11.8    12:27/M
56              Ruby Smith         Lubbock  TX          46          
4 F 45-49 1:20:52.3    13:03/M
57              Sheila Price       New Deal  TX         55          
2 F 55-59 1:20:57.9    13:03/M
58              Cheryl Hall        Lubbock  TX          59          
3 F 55-59 1:22:04.9    13:14/M
59              Young Moore        Ransom Canyon  TX    63          
2 F 60-64 1:22:42.1    13:20/M
60              Gabby Saldana      Lubbock  TX          56                    
1:29:15.8    14:24/M
61              Mike Kelley        Lubbock  TX          71                    
1:32:06.0    14:51/M
62              Liana Garza        Lubbock  TX          50                    
1:36:42.0    15:36/M

Time limit for 10K was 1:27:00
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